4
Add $111
AquaGlideXP Clear (XP)
Add $139
Rain* (RN), Silk (LK),
Strata* (SR), Vessence* (VS)
Glass
Options:

Finish Selections
Chrome (SV)	 Gold (GD)
Trends
Antique Pewter (QP)	 Brushed Nickel (BN)
Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)	 Satin Nickel (SN)
Colours
Almond (AP)	 Burnished Copper (CU)
Bronze (BR)	 White (WP)
Brushed Bronze (BB)	 Wrought Iron (WI)
			  Chrome	 Gold	 Trends	 Colours
	 581/4”		  1033	 1066	 1174	 1379
Unit
Height:
Finish Options:
Inline Sliding Tub Enclosure Models:
CELH-2850-60  Fits openings between 56” - 60”, 581/4” Height
CELH-2850-56  Fits openings between 52” - 56”, 581/4” Height
3/8” Clear Glass
Add $158 AquaGlideXP Clear Glass (XP)Glass Option:
CELA-2850-60  Fits openings between 56” - 60”.
		 Available in Clear glass only. No modifications to size or
hardware. See below for custom options.
Inline Sliding Tub Enclosure Value Priced Selection
SCX629  	 Tub/Curb Filler	 Cut To Size	 Each (Add $28.00 for taper) 	 $76	 $86	 $105	 $115

Add $387
ShowerGuard
Clear (CG)
Add $387
Pure Clear (PC)
Add $158 AquaGlideXP Clear Glass (XP)Glass Option:
Add $158 AquaGlideXP Clear Glass (XP)Glass Option:
CELA-3850/CELH-3850
LPCEL0515
A
			  Chrome	 Gold	 Trends	 Colours
			   1176	 1272	 1316	 1558
Unit Heights:
Finish Options:
Inline Sliding Shower Enclosure Models:
CELH-3850-60  Fits openings between 56” - 60”, 711/4” Height
CELH-3850-60S  Fits openings between 56” - 60”, 643/4” Height
CELH-3850-56  Fits openings between 52” - 56”, 711/4” Height
CELH-3850-56S  Fits openings between 52” - 56”, 643/4” Height
3/8” Clear Glass
711/4”
643/4”
			  Chrome	 Gold	 Trends	 Colours
			   1047	 1091	 1189	 1412
Unit Heights:
Finish Options:
Inline Sliding Shower Enclosure Models:
CELH-3850-48  Fits openings between 44” - 48”, 711/4” Height
CELH-3850-48S  Fits openings between 44” - 48”, 643/4” Height
3/8” Clear Glass
SCX629  	 Tub/Curb Filler	 Cut To Size	 Each (Add $28.00 for taper) 	 $76	 $86	 $105	 $115
SCX647     Wall Filler	 Cut To Size	 Each (Add $28.00 for taper)	 $74	 $78	 $105	 $116
Unit Height:
711/4”
3/8” Clear GlassInline Sliding Shower Enclosure Value Priced Selection
CELA-3850-60  Fits openings between 56” - 60”.
		 Available in Clear glass only. No modifications to size or
		 hardware. See below for custom options.
Unit Height:
711/4”
3/8” Clear
Glass
Inline Sliding Shower Enclosure Value Priced Selection
CELA-3850-48  Fits openings between 44” - 48”.
		 Available in Clear glass only. No modifications to size or
		 hardware. See below for custom options.
Finish Selections:          Shown Above: Chrome (SV),       Gold (GD).
Trends:  		 Antique Pewter (QP),       Brushed Nickel (BN)	        Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR),       Satin Nickel (SN),